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KPIs and Key questions

1. Consumers view the Peloton brand as more for wealthy consumers than for all. This sentiment 
strengthened slightly q/q. 

2. Interest in the standalone digital app from Peloton has slightly declined relative to levels three months 
ago. 

3. Consumers have a strong view of the Peloton brand overall, but the sentiment that the brand is 
expensive has prevailed. 

4. Among the broader consumer audience, interest in at-home fitness brands and Peloton is relatively 
unchanged compared to last wave, if not slightly softer.

5. Planet Fitness continues to lead when it comes to overall gym memberships (though the percentage who 
are members declined q/q).

Noteworthy Stats:

40.9% Of respondents see Peloton as a fitness bike company.

59.2% Of respondents view Peloton as an overall exercise and wellness company vs. a pure bike 
company.

20.9% Of respondents are currently a member of a gym. 
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TO WHAT EXTENT DO YOU BELIEVE THIS BRAND IS...
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Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following brands…
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HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN USING THE PELOTON APP WITHOUT THE PELOTON 
EQUIPMENT?
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Posed to respondents who do not own any Peloton equipment.
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IF YOU HAD TO USE ONE WORD TO DESCRIBE THE PELOTON BRAND, WHAT WOULD IT BE?
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Posed to respondents who are aware of the Peloton brand…

Posed to Peloton customers…
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IN YOUR OPINION, WHAT BEST DESCRIBES PELOTON?
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO GET A PELOTON BIKE IN THE FOLLOWING WAYS...
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Posed to all respondents.

Posed to respondents who said they are currently considering purchasing Peloton 

equipment and are interested in the bike (N = 170)
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING DO YOU THINK WOULD BE THE BEST WAY TO GET ACCESS TO PELOTON 
PRODUCTS?
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Posed to all respondents.
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Posed to respondents who said they are currently considering purchasing Peloton 

equipment and are interested in the bike (N = 170)

O
C
T
O

B
E
R
 2

0
2
3



BESPOKE Surveys 
Fitness

HOW DO YOU SHOP DICK'S SPORTING GOODS?
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Posed to respondents who shop Dick’s Sporting Goods.
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HOW INTERESTED WOULD YOU BE IN SEEING/TESTING THE PELOTON PRODUCT YOU ARE INTERESTED IN 
PERSON BEFORE DECIDING IF YOU WILL BUY IT?
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Posed to respondents who are currently considering purchasing a new piece of fitness 

equipment from Peloton. (N = 280)
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO ACTUALLY FOLLOW THROUGH AND PURCHASE PELOTON EQUIPMENT IF...
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Posed to respondents who are currently considering purchasing a new piece of fitness 

equipment from Peloton. (N = 280)
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HOW MUCH INTEREST DO YOU HAVE IN THE PELOTON ROW PRODUCT (PICTURED)?
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Posed to all respondents.
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WHICH TYPES OF EXERCISE DO YOU INCLUDE IN YOUR FITNESS ROUTINE? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY
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Posed to respondents who exercise.
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TO WHAT EXTENT DO YOU AGREE THAT THE FOLLOWING IS A "LUXURY" FITNESS BRAND?

Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following.
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ARE YOU CURRENTLY CONSIDERING PURCHASING A NEW PIECE OF FITNESS EQUIPMENT FROM PELOTON?

Posed to all respondents
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING ARE YOU CONSIDERING PURCHASING?

Posed to respondents who are currently considering buying Peloton equipment (N = 177).
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXERCISE? 

Posed to all respondents
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HOW DO YOU TYPICALLY WORK OUT? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who exercise
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EXPERIENCE WITH FITNESS GYMS

Posed to all respondents
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH FITNESS CLASS ENVIRONMENTS (SPIN CLASS, BOOT CAMPS, CROSS-FIT, 
ETC)?

Posed to all respondents
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IS YOUR AGREEMENT WITH YOUR GYM...
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Posed to current gym members.
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HOW OFTEN HAVE YOU BEEN GOING TO YOUR GYM IN THE PAST MONTH?
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Posed to current members who said their gym is currently open.
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WHICH GYMS DO YOU CURRENTLY HAVE A MEMBERSHIP WITH? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who are currently gym members.
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WHICH GYM WERE YOU MOST RECENTLY A MEMBER OF?

Posed to respondents who have been a member of a gym in the past, but not currently.
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ARE THERE ANY FITNESS PRODUCTS OR SERVICES THAT YOU WOULD LIKE TO BUY OR SIGN UP FOR, THAT 
YOU DON'T ALREADY USE NOW?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 28

Posed to respondents who exercise
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WHEN YOU THINK OF AT-HOME FITNESS BRANDS, WHICH COMES TO MIND FIRST?
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Posed to respondents who exercise
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WOULD YOU FIND IT APPEALING TO BE ABLE TO PARTICIPATE IN AN EXERCISE CLASS ENVIRONMENT WHERE 
YOU WATCH A LIVE INSTRUCTOR AND COMPETE AGAINST OTHER PEOPLE FROM YOUR OWN HOME?
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Posed to all respondents
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WOULD YOU CONSIDER DROPPING YOUR GYM MEMBERSHIP TO USE ONLY IN-HOME EXERCISE 
EQUIPMENT?
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Posed to respondents WITH gym memberships
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PLEASE RATE HOW DESIRABLE YOU WOULD FIND IT TO EXERCISE AT HOME?
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Posed to current gym members.
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DO YOU HAVE THE SPACE IN YOUR HOME TO WORK OUT AT HOME?
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Posed to current gym members.
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HAVE YOU HEARD OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING?
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Posed to all respondents
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HOW STRONG OF A “FITNESS BRAND” DO YOU CONSIDER THE FOLLOWING TO BE?
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Posed respondents who have heard of the following fitness brands
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DO YOU CURRENTLY OWN PRODUCTS OR SUBSCRIBE/PAY FOR APPS OR CLASSES FROM ANY OF THE 
FOLLOWING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)
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Posed to all respondents

PAGE 37

7.5%

5.4%

5.8%

5.5%

7.1%

9.4%

77.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Peloton

Echelon

Flywheel

Soulcycle

NordicTrack

Apple Fitness+

None of the above

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF PELOTON?
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Posed to Peloton owners
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51.1%

40.4%

8.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I have purchased the bike, tread, or rower myself

I have access to a community bike or tread

(apartment, gym, hotel, etc)

I just use Peloton digital and don't use the

equipment

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU USE THE FOLLOWING?
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Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared 

equipment). | N = 78

2.3

2.5

2.24

Peloton Bike /

Peloton Bike+

Peloton Tread /

Peloton Tread+

Peloton Digital App

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)
Around once 

per month

2-3 times 

per month

Multiple times 

per week
Everyday or 

nearly every day
Less than once 

per month
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DID YOU CANCEL A GYM MEMBERSHIP AFTER YOU STARTED USING PELOTON?
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Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared 

equipment).

31.9%

42.6%

25.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

No, I was not a gym member at the time

I was a gym member and continued my membership

I cancelled a gym membership after starting to use

Peloton

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)
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WHAT WERE THE MOST IMPORTANT REASONS FOR WHY YOU ORIGINALLY PURCHASED PELOTON 
EQUIPMENT?
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Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared 

equipment).

2.1%

7.5%

14.9%

24.5%

27.7%

30.9%

31.9%

31.9%

31.9%

31.9%

34.0%

35.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Other (please specify)

No awareness of alternative at-home connected

fitness products

Specific instructors

Cost/value vs. other at-home fitness devices /

subscriptions

Cost/value vs. traditional gyms

Friends in the Peloton community (i.e., network

effects)

Quality of Bike / Tread hardware

Availability of live classes

Amount of content / depth of class library

Covid and Social Distancing

Quality of content

I like the brand
Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO BUY THE PELOTON EQUIPMENT IN THE FUTURE OR SIGN UP FOR THE DIGITAL 
APP?
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Posed to respondents who do not own any Peloton equipment.
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1.66

1.64

1.64

1.6

Peloton Bike

Peloton Tread

Subscribe to Peloton Digital App

Peloton Row
Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Aug (20)

May (20)

Feb (20)

Nov (19)

Aug (19)

May (19)

Feb (19)

Nov (18)

Definitely Will Not Definitely WillProbably Will Not Probably Will
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IS THERE A LOWER PRICE POINT THAT WOULD MAKE THE PELOTON BIKE OF INTEREST TO YOU?
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Posed to respondents who do not own or use any Peloton equipment.

81.1%

18.9%

82.3%

17.7%

79.6%

20.4%

82.3%

17.7%

83.7%

16.3%

86.7%

13.4%

87.4%

12.6%

88.8%

11.2%

91.8%

8.2%

91.9%

8.1%

89.4%

10.6%

88.2%

11.8%

90.0%

10.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

No, not at any price

Yes (Please Specify Price)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

May (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)
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IS THERE A LOWER PRICE POINT THAT WOULD MAKE THE PELOTON TREAD OF INTEREST TO YOU?
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Posed to respondents who do not own or use any Peloton equipment.

88.5%

11.5%

88.7%

11.3%

90.4%

9.6%

92.5%

7.5%

92.6%

7.4%

90.9%

9.1%

91.3%

8.7%

90.9%

9.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

No, not at any price

Yes (Please Specify Price)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH PELOTON?

Posed to all respondents.

31.5%

61.1%

7.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never heard of it

Heard of it, but not a customer

I am a customer (own equipment and/or pay for the digital app)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

Apr (22)

Jan (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

Apr (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Jul (20)

Apr (20)

Jan (20)

Oct (19)

Jul (19)

Apr (19)
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HOW MUCH INTEREST DO YOU HAVE IN THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Peloton but do not own any Peloton equipment.

1.85

1.86

Peloton Bike

Peloton Digital App

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

Apr (22)

Jan (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

Apr (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Jul (20)

Apr (20)

Jan (20)

Oct (19)

Jul (19)

Apr (19)

1 52 3 4
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO PURCHASE THE FOLLOWING IN THE NEXT YEAR?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Peloton but do not own any Peloton equipment.

1.8

1.77

Peloton Bike

Peloton Digital App

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

Apr (22)

Jan (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

Apr (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Jul (20)

Apr (20)

Jan (20)

Oct (19)

Jul (19)

Apr (19)

Definitely Will Not Somewhat Likely Definitely WillUnlikely Likely
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXERCISE?

Posed to all respondents.

13.7%

9.8%

13.6%

29.5%

20.2%

13.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never

Less than once per month

once or twice a month

Once or twice a week

3-4 times a week

Every day or nearly every day Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

Apr (22)

Jan (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

Apr (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Jul (20)

Apr (20)

Jan (20)

Oct (19)

Jul (19)

Apr (19)
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